
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Howes - (861155) - Folkestone SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.32 325 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

33.35 325 H 15/09/12 1066 Club Championships Eastbourne Folkestone 4

33.36 324  10/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Folkestone 3

33.42 322 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Folkestone 3

33.60 317  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Folkestone 4

33.68 315 F 29/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

33.69 315  27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Folkestone 3

34.02 306 H 05/12/15 Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland Dover  3

34.12 303 F 29/10/12 Sussex County ASA Development Meet Brighton Folkestone 3

34.15 302 H 08/10/11 White Oak Level 3 Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

34.16 302 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3

34.25 300 F 01/07/12 Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Folkestone 4

34.26 299 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Folkestone 4

34.27 299 H 22/10/11 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Hastings Folkestone 4

34.31 298  15/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Folkestone 3

34.52 293 H 04/07/14 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

34.53 292 F 28/06/14 Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs Dover  3

34.54 292 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Folkestone 3

34.56 292 H 18/11/16 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

34.83 285  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3

34.86 284 H 20/11/17 Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships Folkestone  4

34.95 282 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Folkestone 3

34.98 281 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

35.37 272 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Folkestone 4

37.25 233 H 25/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.86 284 H 20/11/17 Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships Folkestone  4

34.56 292 H 18/11/16 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

34.02 306 H 05/12/15 Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland Dover  3

34.52 293 H 04/07/14 Folkestone Club Championships Folkestone Folkestone 4

34.53 292 F 28/06/14 Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs Dover  3

33.69 315  27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Folkestone 3

34.16 302 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3

33.68 315 F 29/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4

34.54 292 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Folkestone 3

33.36 324  10/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Folkestone 3

34.95 282 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Folkestone 3

34.83 285  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Folkestone 3

34.12 303 F 29/10/12 Sussex County ASA Development Meet Brighton Folkestone 3

33.42 322 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Folkestone 3

33.35 325 H 15/09/12 1066 Club Championships Eastbourne Folkestone 4

34.25 300 F 01/07/12 Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Folkestone 4

34.26 299 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Folkestone 4

33.60 317  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Folkestone 4

33.32 325 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

34.31 298  15/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Folkestone 3

35.37 272 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Folkestone 4

34.98 281 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

34.27 299 H 22/10/11 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Hastings Folkestone 4

34.15 302 H 08/10/11 White Oak Level 3 Meet Gillingham Folkestone 3

37.25 233 H 25/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Folkestone 4
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